MEYLE

Steering

New articles August 2016

Axial rod

Notes

Length [mm]
Thread Measurement 1
Thread Measurement 2

References
HYUNDAI

Application info
HYUNDAI ix35 (08/09--)

Axial rod

Notes

Length [mm]
Thread Measurement 1
Thread Measurement 2

References
HYUNDAI

Application info
HYUNDAI {10 (12/07--)

Wulf Gaertner Autoparts AG - www.meyle.com

Reinforced Version
Front Axle Left
Front Axle Right
173

M16x1,5

M16x1,5

57724-25000

Reinforced Version
Front Axle Left
Front Axle Right
300

M16x1,5

M12x1,25

57724-0X000

(0) 37-16 031 0020/HD

() 37.16 031 0021/HD

The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.


http://www.meyle.com

ME )/ILE Suspension

New articles August 2016

Wheel hub 37-14752 0012

Notes

Rear Axle left and right
Rim Hole Number 5

with wheel studs

without accessories

without wheel bearing

References
HYUNDAI 52710-2E500

Application info
HYUNDAI Tucson | (08/04-03/10)

Wulf Gaertner Autoparts AG - www.meyle.com 2

The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.


http://www.meyle.com

